ST.JOSEPH OF CLUNY PUBLIC SCHOOL, VELLAMKOLLY

SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE

Total Campus Area
*Area of playground
Running Track
Basket ball

Football court
Badminton court
Area of library
Area of Sick room

No. of classes
*Area of labs

Computer Science Lab

(With internet facility)
Composite lab for Science
Mathematics Lab &

Social Science lab

*Toilets

Girls Toilet

Boys Toilet

Urinals

Toilets for CWSN (Girls & Boys)

: 12594 sgm

: 770 sgm
: 225 sgm

:544 sgm

: 69.41sqm
:111.48 sgm
:9.2sgqm

115

: 77.6 sgm

: 79 sgqm

: 49.4sgm

116

: 20




